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109149
109152

HAMILTON, KEITH
WEST INFORMATION

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT

108932
109016

UNITED STATES CELLULAR
RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

100484
102594
103200
103271
103489
104347
104357
105984
106096
106129
106135
106138
106188
106262
106262
106262
106262
106262
106713

106773

107019
107437
107833
107833
107833
107905
107999
108242
108292
108294
108354
108371
108371
108371
108371
108586
108587
108675

108675

108676
108677
108701
108734
108739
108802
108965
109107
109108
109109
109110
109111
109112
109113
109114
109117
109117
109119
109120
109122
109173
109173
109173
109173
109173
109173
109174
109174
109174
109174

OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF
EMPIRE ROOFING &
OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC
TULSA TEN POINT COALITION
U S POSTMASTER

NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE
AMERICAN TAXI INC

RASK, PAMELA SUE
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF
METROPOLITAN TULSA
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS
MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS
QUANTUM FORMS CORP
AVENTIS PASTEUR

ACCENT STAFFING INC

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
WOMENS CAPITAL CORP
DARBY INSTITUTIONAL
THERMO JARRELL ASH
CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
ACCENT FLOOR CARE
ACCENT FLOOR CARE
ACCENT FLOOR CARE
ACCENT FLOOR CARE
ACCENT STAFFING INC
ACCENT STAFFING INC _
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING

"OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING

WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY
WEST INFORMATION '
NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL
VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS
NATIONAL TECHNICAL INFO
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA

ELBON, BRETT

VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE

- SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING
POSEY, JOANNE O
MOHMMAD, MARYAM
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE

TRAINING
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

RENTALS
FEES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
RENTALS
SERVICES
EDUC. REIMB.
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES

‘SERVICES

RENTALS
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
MILEAGE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES

114.15
57.80

141.09
1,782.50

10.00
116,004.96
150.00
1,142.00
6,479.38
1,946.93
1,811.33
270.00
2,929.03
136.12
9,034.81
10,946.07
4,582.01
357.16
293.23
111.61
89.29
111.61
1,707.20
4,880.00
649.60
371.25
206.48

' 120.67
50.95
183.52
73.75
60.85
183.59
66.85
192.00
51.33
51.33
51.33
51.33
390.40
156.16
114.35
81.58
118.40
1300.52
329.25
19.45
215.00

716.00

200.00
60.50
3,049.02
127.40

41.60

56.56
2,724.52
741.90
21.00
391.89
820.18
133.20
130.33
90.00
312.16
53.51
391.98
36.92
122.48
19.80
138.96
28.80
28.80
453.48




