_				
	TUESDAY,	JANUARY 2, 2001 CONTINUED		
	109149	HAMILTON, KEITH	TRAINING	114.15
ĺ	109149	WEST INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	57.80
ŀ	109152	WEST INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ WEWDER	57.60
ŀ	2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 108932 UNITED STATES CELLULAR RENTALS 141.09			
ľ			PENTALS	141 00
ŀ	109932	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	FEES	1,782.50
l	109010	NGGS, ADNET, NEAD,	1.DEQ	1,702.50
l	2000 - 200	O1 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY		
İ	100484	OKLAHOMA STATE DEPT OF	SERVICES	10.00
	102594	EMPIRE ROOFING &	SERVICES	116,004.96
	102394	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	SERVICES	150.00
	103271	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	SERVICE	1,142.00
	103489	TULSA TEN POINT COALITION	SERVICE	6,479.38
	104347	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	1,946.93
	104357	NEW CONCEPT PREPARATORY	SERVICES	1,811.33
	105984	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS	270.00
	106096	AMERICAN TAXI INC	SERVICES	2,929.03
	106129	RASK, PAMELA SUE	EDUC. REIMB.	136.12
	106135	MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICE	9,034.81
	106138	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICE	10,946.07
	106188	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICE	4,582.01
	106262	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	357.16
	106262	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	223.23
	106262	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	111.61
	106262	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	89.29
	106262	MEDIC COMPUTER SYSTEMS	SERVICES	111.61
	106713	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	SERVICES	1,707.20
	106773	AVENTIS PASTEUR	SUPPLIES	4,880.00
ŀ	107019	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	649.60
Ì	107437	STATE OF OKLAHOMA	RENTALS	371.25
	107833	UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	206.48
ŀ	107833	UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	120.67
l	107833	UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	50.95
l	107905	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	183.52
	107999	WOMENS CAPITAL CORP	SUPPLIES	73.75 60.85
	108242	DARBY INSTITUTIONAL	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	183.59
	108292 108294	THERMO JARRELL ASH CONSTRUCTIVE PLAYTHINGS	SUPPLIES	66.85
	108254	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	192.00
	108371	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	51.33
	108371	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	51.33
	108371	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	51.33
	108371	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	51.33
	108586	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	390.40
l	108587	ACCENT STAFFING INC	SERVICES	156.16
	108675	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	114.35
	108675	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	SERVICES	81.58
	108676	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	118.40
	108677	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	300.52
	108701	WEST INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	329.25
	108734	NEIGHBOR NEWSPAPERS	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	19.45
	108739	OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	215.00
	108802	VOICE & DATA SOLUTIONS	SERVICES	716.00 200.00
	108965 109107	NATIONAL TECHNICAL INFO OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE	SUPPLIES SERVICES	60.50
	109107	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES SERVICES	3,049.02
	109108	EDMONDS, CHRISTINA	MILEAGE	127.40
	109109	ELBON, BRETT	MILEAGE	41.60
	109111	VALOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	56.56
	109112	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	2,724.52
	109113	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	741.90
	109114	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	21.00
	109117	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	391.89
	109117	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	820.18
	109119	OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING	SERVICES	133.20
	109120	POSEY, JOANNE O	MILEAGE	130.33
	109122	MOHMMAD, MARYAM	SERVICES	90.00
	109173	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	312.16
	109173	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	53.51
	109173	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	391.98 36.92
	109173 109173	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES SERVICES	122.48
	109173	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	19.80
	109173	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	138.96
	109174	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	28.80
	109174	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	28.80
	109174	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	453.48
				•
П	ı			